

FOUNDER'S AWARD NOMINATION

Introduced at the 1981 National Order of the Arrow Conference, the Founder's Award recognizes Arrowmen who have given outstanding service to their lodge. The award is reserved for an Arrowman who demonstrates that he or she personifies the spirit of selfless service, as advocated by founder E. Urner Goodman and co-founder Carroll A. Edson.

Ti'ak Lodge may petition the national Order of the Arrow committee to present two awards annually. At least one of the two awards must be to a youth under the age of 21. Any Order of the Arrow member in good standing with Ti'ak Lodge #404 may submit a recommendation form for the Founder's Award, but self-nomination is prohibited.

Submit this completed recommendation form no later than the November Induction Weekend to the Founder's Award Selection Committee.

Nominee N	ame		Birthdate /				
Address							
Phone Number			Unit		_ Chapter		
E-mail Add	ress						
Ordeal Date	e//	Brotherhood Da	ate / /	Vigil Da	ite /_	/	
Position in	Scouting (You	th Rank, Adult Po	osition, etc.):				
	andidate in ever unders by (be sp	yday life memorializ pecific):	zes the spirit of	achievement	as reveale	ed to us by	
Nomination b	/ :	P	none	Chapte	er		
	Do Not	Write Below This Lin	e – For Admin P	urposes Only			
Founder's Awa	ard Committee M	leeting Date	//				
Approval							
	Founder's Awa	rd Committee Chair	Founder's A	ward Commit	tee Advise	er	